
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa II etapp
31.01.2013

Kuressaare spordikeskus

TN-kõrgushüpe
1. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 1.35
2. Hedili Nõu 26.03.2001 Tornimäe PK 1.20
3. Emili Sepp 06.07.2001 Orissaare G 1.20
4. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 1.15
5. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 1.15
6. Huberta Karma 05.02.2001 SÜG 1.15
7. Kristiina Kuusk 28.09.2002 SÜG 1.05

8.-9. Berit Porss 03.11.2001 SÜG 0.95
8.-9. Hanna Saaretalu 03.06.2002 SÜG 0.95

10. Mia Meet 05.05.2002 KG 0.95
11. Lotta Meet 05.05.2002 KG 0.90

TV-kaugushüpe
1. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 4.77
2. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 Orissaare G 4.16
3. Karmel Aeg 06.01.2000 KG 4.11
4. Merlin Sarapuu 06.02.1999 KVK 4.00
5. Eliis Raaper 21.12.2000 Salme PK 3.49
6. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 Orissaare G 3.29

PN-kõrgushüpe
1. Siim Sander Pärn 06.07.2001 Orissaare G 1.40
2. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 1.35
3. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 1.25
4. Kenro Tohter 08.08.2001 SÜG 1.15
5. Andri Övel 27.03.2002 KVK 1.05
6. Eerik Oolup 02.06.2002 KVK 1.05
7. Rando Rosljuk 04.10.2002 KVK 0.95

v.a Marken Aksalu 18.05.2000 KG 1.25
v.a Enrik Keskküla 23.10.2000 KVK NH

PV-teivashüpe
1. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 2.25
2. Kristo Püüding 15.07.1999 SÜG 2.15
3. Sten-Olle Rei 08.06.2000 Orissaare G 1.85
4. Märten Lehto 22.10.2000 KG 1.85

Marken Aksalu 18.05.2000 KG NH
Enrik Keskküla 23.10.2000 KVK NH

v.a Siim Sander Pärn 06.07.2001 Orissaare G 2.65

TN-60mtj Eeljooks Finaal
1. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 10,1 10,0
2. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 10,2 10,0
3. Hedili Nõu 26.03.2001 Tornimäe PK 10,3 10,7
4. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 10,9 10,8
5. Emili Sepp 06.07.2001 Orissaare G 11,9 11,5
6. Eliisa Kirst 24.08.2002 SÜG 12,3 12,1
7. Berit Porss 03.11.2001 SÜG 12,0 12,2
8. Kristiina Kuusk 28.09.2002 SÜG 12,5
9. Lotta Meet 05.05.2002 KG 13,0

10. Hanna Saaretalu 03.06.2002 SÜG 14,3
11. Mia Meet 05.05.2002 KG 14,5



TV-60mtj
1. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 10,5 10,4
2. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 Orissaare G 11,2 11,0
3. Karmel Aeg 06.01.2000 KG 12,3 11,8
4. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 Orissaare G 15,1 15,3
5. Merlin Sarapuu 06.02.1999 KVK DNF

PN-60mtj
1. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 10,6 10,4
2. Andri Övel 27.03.2002 KVK 10,5 10,5
3. Siim Sander Pärn 06.07.2001 Orissaare G 10,6 10,6
4. Kenro Tohter 08.08.2001 SÜG 10,4 10,7

PV-60mtj
1. Joonas Naagel 14.07.1999 KG 9,7 10,0
2. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 10,3 10,2
3. Märten Lehto 22.10.2000 KG 10,2 10,2
4. Enrik Keskküla 23.10.2000 KVK 12,0 12,1
5. Sten-Olle Rei 08.06.2000 Orissaare G 12,3

Peasekretär: Ingrid Praks
Peakohtunik: Andres Laide


